
BEG NW COR, RUN S 1714.98 FT,
N 86 DEG E 1120.28 FT TO W R/W
US-441, N 17 DEG W ALONG R/W

THOMAS RUBEN H JR/THOMAS SHANNON M
16578 N US HIGHWAY 441
WHITE SPRING, FL 32096

08-1S-17-04501-005

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

1117.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/16/2015 DF 34.17 28,118 102,095 10,618 17,500

STANDARD
3

401,682
6,560

119,595
436,360
145,959
290,401

HX HB 51,411
238,990
527,837

0

532,987

0964/2610 10/14/2002 WD Q V 03 38,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL IVEY CARTER

RUEBEN JR & SHANNON

0960/2646 8/23/2002 WD Q V 03 54,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL IVEY CARTER

RUBEN JR & SHANNON 
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19981 SFR 499 09/23/2002

2004HX Base Yr

16578 N US HIGHWAY 441  , WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 3,382 135.9552 152.27 514,977 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 3070

BAS 3,070 100 3,070 364,626

FOP 350 30 105 12,471

FSP 304 40 122 14,490

FST 154 55 85 10,096

3,878 3,382 401,682

BAS= W17 S9 FSP= W38 S8 E38 N8$ S8 W38 N17 W18 S50 E10 FOP=
S8 E52 N8 W6 S2 W16 N2 W7 S2 W17 N2 W6$ E6 S2 E17 N2 E7 S2
E16 N2 E17 N50$ PTR=  N30 FST= N14 W11 S14 E11$ S30$.
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38

8
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8
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8
616

7
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6

FST 14

11

14

11

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 5 92 460.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 920

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 28 28 784.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,744

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 28 448.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 896

6,560

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 17,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 8,157

3 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 2,461

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 29.17 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 102,095


